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All Riders

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3 Best Margin

1 79 Glenroy MARTIN 0:52.75 0:53.13 0:51.76 0:51.76 -

2 55 Nathan VIALS 0:53.11 0:51.96 0:52.07 0:51.96 0.20

3 51 Scott TANKARD 0:54.76 0:54.58 0:53.20 0:53.20 1.44

4 85 Chris CHARLES 0:55.29 0:53.83 0:53.47 0:53.47 1.71

5 64 Ben DEAKIN 0:53.89 0:53.57 0:53.50 0:53.50 1.74

6 41 Olly MEDCALF 0:56.55 0:55.27 0:54.52 0:54.52 2.76

7 33 Chris GRAY 0:54.79 0:55.19 0:54.85 0:54.79 3.03

8 65 Finn TENNANT 0:55.96 0:56.19 0:54.94 0:54.94 3.18

9 40 Sam KEMP 0:56.17 0:55.41 0:55.10 0:55.10 3.34

10 59 Ed CHARLES 0:56.47 0:56.18 0:57.06 0:56.18 4.42

11 54 Joe VIALS 0:57.97 0:56.69 DNF 0:56.69 4.93

12 78 Andrew GARDINER 0:57.46 0:57.14 0:56.86 0:56.86 5.10

13 56 Luke TURNER 0:58.22 0:56.88 0:57.16 0:56.88 5.12

14 48 Chris COCKRILL 0:58.30 0:57.96 0:56.88 0:56.88 5.12

15 67 Campbell WOODS 1:00.10 0:59.58 0:57.33 0:57.33 5.57

16 91 Matt GOODE 0:59.45 0:57.41 1:01.63 0:57.41 5.65

17 71 Richard GILBERT 0:58.56 0:58.16 0:57.65 0:57.65 5.89

18 57 James HEAL 1:00.24 0:58.78 0:57.97 0:57.97 6.21

19 63 Matt ROE 1:02.11 0:59.73 0:58.20 0:58.20 6.44

20 90 Magnus GODDARD-JONES DNF 0:58.24 Scratch 0:58.24 6.48

21 75 Robert WILLIE 0:58.61 1:05.80 0:58.42 0:58.42 6.66

22 39 Joe LONG 1:02.17 0:58.97 0:59.14 0:58.97 7.21

23 93 James COULSON 1:01.55 1:00.81 0:59.58 0:59.58 7.82

24 61 Alistair PENDLETON 1:01.04 1:01.69 0:59.87 0:59.87 8.11

25 45 Scott FITZGERALD 1:04.66 1:01.69 1:00.25 1:00.25 8.49

26 31 Scott WATTS 1:00.74 1:03.38 1:01.86 1:00.74 8.98

27 81 Rick LEWENSON 1:01.41 1:01.50 1:00.75 1:00.75 8.99

28 132 Thomas DAVIES 1:03.26 1:00.76 1:02.04 1:00.76 9.00

29 69 Chris ATKINSON 1:01.44 1:01.19 1:00.98 1:00.98 9.22

30 73 Chris WINFIELD 1:05.59 1:01.05 1:03.35 1:01.05 9.29

31 60 Tim HANCOCK 1:01.29 1:02.91 1:01.33 1:01.29 9.53

32 83 Joe KILLNER 1:01.80 1:01.52 1:02.36 1:01.52 9.76

33 35 Martin BAMPINI 1:03.69 1:02.35 1:01.79 1:01.79 10.03

34 58 Arnoux HORNE 1:18.19 1:35.30 1:01.81 1:01.81 10.05

35 86 Will MUDDIMAN 1:04.30 1:03.37 1:02.02 1:02.02 10.26

36 49 Matt FITZGERALD 1:07.70 1:19.95 1:02.06 1:02.06 10.30

37 38 Mike YORK 1:05.43 1:03.04 1:02.54 1:02.54 10.78

38 32 Michael THOMAS 1:03.60 1:03.03 1:02.94 1:02.94 11.18

39 96 Oliver VATAN 1:03.72 1:03.04 Scratch 1:03.04 11.28

40 77 Dylan THORNTON 1:03.24 1:03.53 1:03.32 1:03.24 11.48

41 50 Steve DOLL 1:13.16 1:03.28 1:03.48 1:03.28 11.52

42 44 Kevin SALISBURY 1:06.08 1:04.21 1:03.44 1:03.44 11.68

43 53 James WALKER 1:04.36 1:05.50 1:03.60 1:03.60 11.84

44 34 Karl WOODMAN 1:04.94 1:04.58 1:03.65 1:03.65 11.89

45 76 Adam DORRINGTON 1:05.91 1:06.47 1:04.04 1:04.04 12.28

46 68 Dan BOTTOMLEY 1:04.97 1:06.36 1:04.20 1:04.20 12.44

47 72 Simon DORRINGTON DNF 1:04.60 1:06.76 1:04.60 12.84

48 70 Hanish BROTON 1:06.33 1:05.69 1:04.96 1:04.96 13.20
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49 52 David ISLEY 1:06.60 1:05.59 1:06.13 1:05.59 13.83

50 92 Christian PACK 1:12.06 1:07.27 1:05.67 1:05.67 13.91

51 74 Andrew FINKILL 1:06.19 1:06.71 1:06.34 1:06.19 14.43

52 46 Harvey WATSON 1:12.58 1:06.92 1:06.20 1:06.20 14.44

53 43 John SALISBURY 1:06.45 1:06.85 1:06.22 1:06.22 14.46

54 62 Jack MILLER 1:07.54 1:24.23 1:06.34 1:06.34 14.58

55 80 Alun CHEUNG 1:09.07 1:06.51 1:11.07 1:06.51 14.75

56 87 Adam FINNIMONT 1:10.25 1:08.01 1:07.25 1:07.25 15.49

57 88 Martin PEGLER 1:12.15 1:07.86 DNF 1:07.86 16.10

58 84 Robert THOMAS 1:32.49 1:08.71 1:15.74 1:08.71 16.95

59 42 Dudley FORSYTH 1:09.15 1:09.67 Scratch 1:09.15 17.39

60 89 Ian ROBERTSON 1:12.47 1:11.65 1:14.68 1:11.65 19.89

61 36 Alfie KILLNER 1:13.52 1:13.48 1:11.81 1:11.81 20.05

62 66 Spike PUSEY 1:15.26 1:12.25 1:14.68 1:12.25 20.49

63 47 Richard BLIZZARD 1:13.24 DNF Scratch 1:13.24 21.48

64 82 Joanne LEWENDON 1:19.76 1:15.81 1:13.38 1:13.38 21.62

65 30 Avis SARNTON 1:13.74 1:19.85 1:14.01 1:13.74 21.98

66 37 Adam WARD 1:24.51 1:23.54 1:28.70 1:23.54 31.78

Race 1  Hard Tail 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3 Best Margin

1 54 Joe VIALS 0:57.97 0:56.69 DNF 0:56.69 -

2 92 Christian PACK 1:12.06 1:07.27 1:05.67 1:05.67 8.98

3 88 Martin PEGLER 1:12.15 1:07.86 DNF 1:07.86 11.17

4 37 Adam WARD 1:24.51 1:23.54 1:28.70 1:23.54 26.85

Race 2  Juvenile Men Under 15

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3 Best Margin

1 132 Thomas DAVIES 1:03.26 1:00.76 1:02.04 1:00.76 -

2 43 John SALISBURY 1:06.45 1:06.85 1:06.22 1:06.22 5.46

3 62 Jack MILLER 1:07.54 1:24.23 1:06.34 1:06.34 5.58

4 84 Robert THOMAS 1:32.49 1:08.71 1:15.74 1:08.71 7.95

5 36 Alfie KILLNER 1:13.52 1:13.48 1:11.81 1:11.81 11.05

Race 3  Youth Men 15-16

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3 Best Margin

1 65 Finn TENNANT 0:55.96 0:56.19 0:54.94 0:54.94 -

2 67 Campbell WOODS 1:00.10 0:59.58 0:57.33 0:57.33 2.39

3 86 Will MUDDIMAN 1:04.30 1:03.37 1:02.02 1:02.02 7.08

4 49 Matt FITZGERALD 1:07.70 1:19.95 1:02.06 1:02.06 7.12

5 77 Dylan THORNTON 1:03.24 1:03.53 1:03.32 1:03.24 8.30

6 50 Steve DOLL 1:13.16 1:03.28 1:03.48 1:03.28 8.34

7 70 Hanish BROTON 1:06.33 1:05.69 1:04.96 1:04.96 10.02

8 46 Harvey WATSON 1:12.58 1:06.92 1:06.20 1:06.20 11.26

9 47 Richard BLIZZARD 1:13.24 DNF Scratch 1:13.24 18.30

Race 4  Junior Men 17-18

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3 Best Margin

1 56 Luke TURNER 0:58.22 0:56.88 0:57.16 0:56.88 -

2 91 Matt GOODE 0:59.45 0:57.41 1:01.63 0:57.41 0.53

3 61 Alistair PENDLETON 1:01.04 1:01.69 0:59.87 0:59.87 2.99

4 31 Scott WATTS 1:00.74 1:03.38 1:01.86 1:00.74 3.86

5 68 Dan BOTTOMLEY 1:04.97 1:06.36 1:04.20 1:04.20 7.32

6 80 Alun CHEUNG 1:09.07 1:06.51 1:11.07 1:06.51 9.63

MTB Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2012 www.mikrotime.com Page 2 of 3



Gravity Project Downhill 2012

Organised by: Graeme Bean

Gravity Project

Round 1

Results List

Renown Quarry, Lower Froyle

East Hants

11th March 2012

Race 5  Senior Men 19-29

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3 Best Margin

1 79 Glenroy MARTIN 0:52.75 0:53.13 0:51.76 0:51.76 -

2 55 Nathan VIALS 0:53.11 0:51.96 0:52.07 0:51.96 0.20

3 85 Chris CHARLES 0:55.29 0:53.83 0:53.47 0:53.47 1.71

4 64 Ben DEAKIN 0:53.89 0:53.57 0:53.50 0:53.50 1.74

5 41 Olly MEDCALF 0:56.55 0:55.27 0:54.52 0:54.52 2.76

6 33 Chris GRAY 0:54.79 0:55.19 0:54.85 0:54.79 3.03

7 40 Sam KEMP 0:56.17 0:55.41 0:55.10 0:55.10 3.34

8 59 Ed CHARLES 0:56.47 0:56.18 0:57.06 0:56.18 4.42

9 48 Chris COCKRILL 0:58.30 0:57.96 0:56.88 0:56.88 5.12

10 57 James HEAL 1:00.24 0:58.78 0:57.97 0:57.97 6.21

11 90 Magnus GODDARD-JONES DNF 0:58.24 Scratch 0:58.24 6.48

12 39 Joe LONG 1:02.17 0:58.97 0:59.14 0:58.97 7.21

13 45 Scott FITZGERALD 1:04.66 1:01.69 1:00.25 1:00.25 8.49

14 60 Tim HANCOCK 1:01.29 1:02.91 1:01.33 1:01.29 9.53

15 58 Arnoux HORNE 1:18.19 1:35.30 1:01.81 1:01.81 10.05

16 76 Adam DORRINGTON 1:05.91 1:06.47 1:04.04 1:04.04 12.28

17 72 Simon DORRINGTON DNF 1:04.60 1:06.76 1:04.60 12.84

18 74 Andrew FINKILL 1:06.19 1:06.71 1:06.34 1:06.19 14.43

19 87 Adam FINNIMONT 1:10.25 1:08.01 1:07.25 1:07.25 15.49

20 66 Spike PUSEY 1:15.26 1:12.25 1:14.68 1:12.25 20.49

Race 6  Master Men 30-39

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3 Best Margin

1 51 Scott TANKARD 0:54.76 0:54.58 0:53.20 0:53.20 -

2 78 Andrew GARDINER 0:57.46 0:57.14 0:56.86 0:56.86 3.66

3 71 Richard GILBERT 0:58.56 0:58.16 0:57.65 0:57.65 4.45

4 63 Matt ROE 1:02.11 0:59.73 0:58.20 0:58.20 5.00

5 75 Robert WILLIE 0:58.61 1:05.80 0:58.42 0:58.42 5.22

6 93 James COULSON 1:01.55 1:00.81 0:59.58 0:59.58 6.38

7 69 Chris ATKINSON 1:01.44 1:01.19 1:00.98 1:00.98 7.78

8 73 Chris WINFIELD 1:05.59 1:01.05 1:03.35 1:01.05 7.85

9 35 Martin BAMPINI 1:03.69 1:02.35 1:01.79 1:01.79 8.59

10 32 Michael THOMAS 1:03.60 1:03.03 1:02.94 1:02.94 9.74

11 96 Oliver VATAN 1:03.72 1:03.04 Scratch 1:03.04 9.84

12 53 James WALKER 1:04.36 1:05.50 1:03.60 1:03.60 10.40

13 52 David ISLEY 1:06.60 1:05.59 1:06.13 1:05.59 12.39

14 30 Avis SARNTON 1:13.74 1:19.85 1:14.01 1:13.74 20.54

Race 7  Veteran Men 40 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3 Best Margin

1 81 Rick LEWENSON 1:01.41 1:01.50 1:00.75 1:00.75 -

2 83 Joe KILLNER 1:01.80 1:01.52 1:02.36 1:01.52 0.77

3 38 Mike YORK 1:05.43 1:03.04 1:02.54 1:02.54 1.79

4 44 Kevin SALISBURY 1:06.08 1:04.21 1:03.44 1:03.44 2.69

5 34 Karl WOODMAN 1:04.94 1:04.58 1:03.65 1:03.65 2.90

6 42 Dudley FORSYTH 1:09.15 1:09.67 Scratch 1:09.15 8.40

7 89 Ian ROBERTSON 1:12.47 1:11.65 1:14.68 1:11.65 10.90

Race 8  Women 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3 Best Margin

1 82 Joanne LEWENDON 1:19.76 1:15.81 1:13.38 1:13.38 -
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